
Response 

Percent
Response Total

1 0.0% 0

2 1.2% 1

3 9.9% 8

4 8.6% 7

5 24.7% 20

6 14.8% 12

7 24.7% 20

8 14.8% 12

9 0.0% 0

10 1.2% 1
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Which of the following best describes your age?

Answer Choice

16-19yrs

20-29yrs

30-39yrs

40-49yrs

50-59yrs

60-69yrs

70-79yrs

80-89 years

90+ years

Prefer not to say
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0.0%

1.2%

9.9%

8.6%

24.7%

14.8%

24.7%

14.8%

0.0%
1.2%

Which of the following best describes your age?
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