Question 13 Redditch Shopmobility Survey 2023

Answer Choice		Response Percent	Response Tota
1	16-19yrs	0.0%	0
2	20-29yrs	1.2%	1
3	30-39yrs	9.9%	8
4	40-49yrs	8.6%	7
5	50-59yrs	24.7%	20
6	60-69yrs	14.8%	12
7	70-79yrs	24.7%	20
8	80-89 years	14.8%	12
9	90+ years	0.0%	0
10	Prefer not to say	1.2%	1
		answered	81
		skipped	2

